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Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABEHS-UT1 1:56.50   40.0

Parkin, Cai M 16 Nelson, Taylee D 17

Williams, Rachel Weyand, Tessa

30.12 31.24 26.0129.13

ASPRV-UT2 1:58.49   34.0

Weight, Brinley Brower, Kate

Leauanae, Aulia 15 Weight, Colbie

30.26 33.21 27.8127.21

APHS-UT3 2:01.67   32.0

Bulkley, Avery Q 17 Mobbs, Alex 18

Bott, Haley 15 Preece, Maisey 15

29.58 37.66 25.7228.71

ASFHS-UT4 2:03.42   30.0

Riding, Coco 18 Guzman, Sydney 15

Guzman, Izabel 18 Andersen, McKenna 16

29.67 36.06 27.4530.24

ARIDGE-AK5 2:05.38   28.0

Allen, Avery 15 Sorensen, Adonyah 17

Capserson, Eloise 15 Sorensen, Nakiyah 15

1:34.20

AMMHS-UT6 2:06.36   26.0

Richards, Kyleigh 15 Sonntag, Lydia 14

Long, Ellie 17 Long, Cassidy 14

32.21 36.89 27.4229.84

BBEHS-UT7 x2:08.57

Keller, Courtney Petersen, Camryn

Allen, Kaitlyn Walbridge, Daisy M 16

33.35 39.78 28.6626.78

ACDRV8 2:08.64   24.0

Kendall, Autumn Shawgo, Elizabeth

Greenhalgh, Mia Hicken, Reese

32.90 37.97 28.3829.39

BSPRV-UT9 x2:12.08

Warren, Jane Oman, Lexi

Mottishaw, Paige Willardson, Karlie

34.79 37.90 27.8631.53

BMMHS-UT10 x2:14.41

Nichols, Danyka 17 Kilpatrick, Kelsey 16

Perrins, Celeste Humble, Megan 17

34.18 38.48 28.9232.83

BRIDGE-AK11 x2:21.42

Robison, Heidi 16 Erickson, Halle 17

Erickson, Tess 15 Darnell, Madelyn 15

36.34 42.26 28.4134.41

BPHS-UT12 x2:24.92

Allinson, Avery 17 Lindsey, Jaeda 15

Kenison, Liberty 18 Stone, Kambria 14

36.47 44.51 32.3831.56

BSFHS-UT13 x2:29.45

O'Neal, Lyndi 16 Colton, Sofia 18

Lloyd, EJ 15 Mockett, Julia

44.30 40.38 29.4135.36

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABEHS-UT1 1:45.85   40.0

McKee, Dallin R 17 Hodgkinson, Tucker V 16

Monson, Nic J 15 Dixon, Carson M 17

25.32 30.02 50.51

ARIDGE-AK2 1:46.64   34.0

Ward, Tavis 17 Carlsen, Wyatt 16

Scott, Alex 15 Heiner, Luke 17

27.65 30.82 23.4624.71

BPHS-UT3 1:51.38   32.0

Kunz, Finn 14 Lawrenson, Ryker 16

Keith, Jaxon 18 Blackburn, Boston 17

30.81 30.55 24.1725.85

ASFHS-UT4 1:51.59   30.0

Au, Benjamin 16 Jewkes, Dominic 16

Leishman, Gavin 16 Sayre, James 15

BBEHS-UT5 x1:51.81

Reeder, Spencer 17 Shy, Ehren

Campbell, Darwin A 14 Morrill, TJ

30.02 57.68 24.11

BRIDGE-AK6 x1:58.53

Whelan, James 15 Flammer, Ian 16

de la Hoz, Antony 17 Jensen, Braxton 16

31.49 33.14 25.7328.17

ASPRV-UT7 1:59.68   28.0

May, Clark Jackson, Alex

Baggs, Max Moore, Jason

31.44 34.90 25.3627.98

APHS-UT8 x2:00.82

Farrer, William 17 Lindsey, Carter 17

Boersma, Spencer 16 Cowie, Isaac 17

29.64 38.52 23.5129.15

AMMHS-UT9 2:05.93   26.0

Silva, Daniel 15 Nichols, Daxdyn 14

Young, Trevor 16 Teare, Preston 16

31.14 33.79 23.0937.91

ACDRV10 2:07.27   24.0

Fox, Tyler Ibarra, Jonathan

Jordan, Levi Nelson, Gavin

32.76 33.37 28.4732.67

BSPRV-UT11 x2:15.81

Marshal, Zander Cornaby, Owen

Ellingson, John 16 Jensen, Thomas

36.98 34.26 31.6132.96

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UTWilliams, Rachel1 2:08.73   20.0

30.58 33.69 31.3933.07

BEHS-UT 17Swenson, Amy J2 2:09.38   17.0

29.51 33.36 33.3933.12

SPRV-UT 17Nord, Lana3 2:16.90   16.0

31.30 34.37 35.0836.15

RIDGE-AK 15Darnell, Madelyn4 2:16.91   15.0

31.40 36.21 33.2936.01

MMHS-UT 14Sonntag, Lydia5 2:17.13   14.0

1:06.09 35.80 35.24

RIDGE-AK 17Erickson, Halle6 2:21.16   13.0

31.37 35.29 37.4537.05

PHS-UT 18Mobbs, Alex7 2:23.54   12.0

32.99 36.58 36.9936.98

SFHS-UT 18Guzman, Izabel8 2:27.22   11.0

33.70 37.62 37.3138.59

BEHS-UT 14Olson, Koreen A9 2:29.05   9.0

35.82 38.77 35.9938.47

SFHS-UT 16Cope, Eliana10 2:29.23   7.0

33.73 37.50 38.7539.25

SPRV-UTAllen, Clara11 2:29.33   6.0

34.56 37.92 37.2339.62

MMHS-UT 17Nichols, Danyka12 2:29.51   5.0

33.93 38.78 1:16.80

BEHS-UTSparks, Sara13 2:29.69   4.0

35.84 39.47 36.4737.91

SFHS-UT 18Colton, Sofia14 2:48.75   3.0

35.59 41.04 46.5645.56

MMHS-UT 14Gabler, Hannah15 3:17.92   2.0

46.10 53.49 46.8751.46

MMHS-UTBellows, Aiden16 3:26.13   1.0

44.97 51.06 1:50.10

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPRV-UT 17Randall, Samuel1 1:53.35   20.0

25.83 28.94 29.0029.58

CDRVScott, Tayte2 1:54.60   17.0

27.16 30.09 28.5628.79

RIDGE-AK 16Carlsen, Wyatt3 1:55.43   16.0

26.66 29.60 29.1230.05

PHS-UT 14Kunz, Finn4 1:56.89   15.0

26.77 29.31 29.9230.89

PHS-UT 17Cowie, Isaac5 1:59.29   14.0

27.05 29.91 30.9931.34

RIDGE-AK 16Morales, Bruno6 1:59.33   13.0

1:31.45

RIDGE-AK 15Scott, Alex7 1:59.43   12.0

27.74 30.72 29.5831.39

BEHS-UT 17Biskey, James A8 1:59.49   11.0

27.19 30.05 31.5130.74

PHS-UT 16Peterson, Blake9 2:00.19   9.0

25.80 29.94 32.6031.85

MMHS-UT 16Ehinger, Grant10 2:00.35   7.0

27.55 29.53 32.1131.16

BEHS-UT 17Dixon, Carson M11 2:00.92   6.0

27.83 30.84 30.3531.90

SFHS-UT 16Au, Benjamin12 2:01.01   5.0

26.70 30.73 30.6532.93

RIDGE-AK 17Heiner, Luke13 2:01.92   4.0

27.96 30.25 31.9431.77

SFHS-UT 16Jewkes, Dominic14 2:03.55   3.0

27.11 31.36 32.4432.64

MMHS-UT 17Taylor, James15 2:03.71   2.0

27.56 31.00 31.5933.56

CDRVChamberlain, Carston16 2:04.06   1.0

26.23 30.76 33.6933.38
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BEHS-UT 16Campbell, Aiden G17 2:04.56

29.38 31.94 31.9231.32

RIDGE-AK 14Jensen, Riley18 x2:04.74

28.41 31.62 31.9432.77

BEHS-UT 15Davidson, Jace L19 2:05.33

1:32.95 32.38

CDRVJordan, Levi20 2:11.34

29.51 32.80 34.5434.49

MMHS-UT 16Teare, Preston21 2:13.52

29.45 34.33 33.7136.03

PHS-UT 15Allen, Lincoln22 2:17.61

31.03 34.65 1:11.93

BEHS-UT 16Benson, Hyrum E23 x2:22.43

29.64 35.29 39.2138.29

MMHS-UT 16Young, Trevor24 2:24.55

31.55 37.16 36.3439.50

SFHS-UTBerky, Jacob25 2:24.90

31.67 36.76 37.5638.91

BEHS-UTWard, Isaac26 x2:25.44

31.81 37.21 38.6737.75

MMHS-UTEvans, Timothy27 x2:27.64

32.78 38.58 1:16.28

RIDGE-AK 15Whelan, James28 x2:36.15

31.70 40.40 39.7444.31

RIDGE-AK 14Wheeler, Nickson29 x2:50.98

MMHS-UTBodily, Zach30 x2:58.29

36.99 46.41 1:34.89

MMHS-UTNauta, Michael31 x3:05.86

35.27 44.29 54.3951.91

SFHS-UTCook, Matthew--- X2:26.82

1:55.14

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UT 17Nelson, Taylee D1 2:20.28   20.0

30.69 37.27 33.6438.68

PHS-UT 15Bott, Haley2 2:24.94   17.0

30.60 37.68 33.1343.53

CDRVGreenhalgh, Mia3 2:28.75   16.0

MMHS-UT 14Long, Cassidy4 2:29.78   15.0

32.12 37.38 1:20.28

SFHS-UT 15Guzman, Sydney5 2:30.07   14.0

34.58 38.55 34.7842.16

RIDGE-AK 15Capserson, Eloise6 2:32.86   13.0

31.85 37.48 34.3749.16

SFHS-UT 16Andersen, McKenna7 2:36.54   12.0

33.56 40.81 35.4446.73

MMHS-UT 16Kilpatrick, Kelsey8 2:36.86   11.0

36.58 39.28 35.6245.38

BEHS-UT 16Walbridge, Daisy M9 2:37.03   9.0

35.30 40.37 36.6244.74

RIDGE-AK 17Sorensen, Adonyah10 2:38.79   7.0

32.87 43.96 35.6446.32

SPRV-UTHatfield, Haylee11 2:42.72   6.0

32.42 40.54 37.1852.58

BEHS-UT 16McClellan, Iris12 2:43.61   5.0

BEHS-UT 15Bettolo, Sophie A13 2:44.12   4.0

37.18 39.35 36.1951.40

BEHS-UTBrough, Ivy14 x2:44.83

37.33 40.81 39.5147.18

SPRV-UTMottishaw, Paige15 2:44.85   3.0

33.85 40.98 39.4850.54

SPRV-UTTingey, Carly16 2:53.73   2.0

37.68 43.09 39.8053.16

BEHS-UT 14Cowdin, Ava G17 x2:53.90

39.48 1:34.72 39.70

SPRV-UTOrozco, Olivia18 2:56.12   1.0

37.75 46.66 38.9352.78

MMHS-UTCarter, Morgan19 2:56.17

34.64 46.95 40.0254.56

MMHS-UT 17Humble, Megan20 2:56.71

40.21 44.97 1:31.53

PHS-UT 17Allinson, Avery21 3:01.84

38.90 43.64 40.9658.34

SFHS-UTMockett, Julia22 3:17.89

39.16 47.16 1:51.57

MMHS-UTMalufau, Scout23 x3:18.30

39.74 50.80 43.251:04.51

BEHS-UTDavis, Jennie24 x3:20.74

PHS-UT 17Andrew, Myra--- DQ

36.75 53.70 44.2758.97

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UT 17McKee, Dallin R1 2:02.14   20.0

26.20 29.24 29.6737.03

CDRVGeorge, Zander2 2:14.30   17.0

29.32 34.28 31.7238.98

MMHS-UT 18Smith, Mason3 2:14.94   16.0

27.27 33.81 30.6743.19

BEHS-UT 17Callaway, Jaxton D4 2:18.33   15.0

29.60 34.87 31.2342.63

RIDGE-AK 17Tenny, Ben5 2:18.57   14.0

29.84 33.63 31.9343.17

BEHS-UT 16Jones, Dawsen C6 2:18.98   13.0

28.60 36.25 31.4942.64

MMHS-UT 16Christensen, Logan7 2:19.23   12.0

29.45 36.33 32.9840.47

BEHS-UTShy, Ehren8 2:20.04   11.0

29.26 35.60 33.5941.59

PHS-UT 17Farrer, William9 2:21.88   9.0

30.02 36.48 32.8942.49

MMHS-UT 16Knudsen, Keegan10 2:22.60   7.0

28.04 36.19 33.5744.80

SFHS-UT 15Sayre, James11 2:22.96   6.0

32.63 35.44 30.7344.16

SFHS-UT 16Leishman, Gavin12 2:23.25   5.0

30.20 34.10 33.6745.28

RIDGE-AK 15Sandgren, Jack13 2:26.31   4.0

31.32 35.51 34.9744.51

RIDGE-AK 16Flammer, Ian14 2:32.06   3.0

33.60 41.38 35.1841.90

RIDGE-AK 17de la Hoz, Antony15 2:32.36   2.0

31.47 40.91 37.8342.15

RIDGE-AK 17Hansen, Samuel16 x2:32.71

32.33 38.13 37.6744.58

BEHS-UT 16Moss, Cody J17 x2:33.28

33.46 36.57 36.1947.06

CDRVIbarra, Jonathan18 2:38.51   1.0

33.37 43.27 38.9642.91

PHS-UT 18Lawrenson, Braxton19 2:40.39

33.49 43.38 36.6646.86

SPRV-UTMay, Clark20 2:40.47

33.75 42.24 33.7350.75

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFHS-UT 18Riding, Coco1 25.49   20.0

PHS-UT 15Preece, Maisey2 25.93   17.0

SPRV-UT 15Leauanae, Aulia3 26.34   16.0

BEHS-UTWeyand, Tessa4 26.62   15.0

SPRV-UT 15Brimhall, Ella5 26.79   14.0

SPRV-UTBrower, Kate6 26.82   13.0

MMHS-UT 15Richards, Kyleigh7 27.69   12.0

SPRV-UTWarren, Jane8 28.05   11.0

SFHS-UT 17Moore, Tessa*9 28.11   8.0

SFHS-UT 16Andersen, McKenna*9 28.11   8.0

RIDGE-AK 15Allen, Avery11 28.29   6.0

SPRV-UTWillardson, Karlie12 x28.32

CDRVHicken, Reese13 28.84   5.0

RIDGE-AK 15Sorensen, Nakiyah14 28.95   4.0

BEHS-UT 16Capener, Ella S15 29.42   3.0

SPRV-UTWeight, Colbie16 x29.45

MMHS-UT 14Christensen, Lauren17 29.52   2.0

PHS-UT 17Johnson, Kynzie18 29.56   1.0

RIDGE-AK 17Dayton, SofieAnn19 29.59

SFHS-UT 15Lloyd, EJ20 29.67

SPRV-UTPowell, McKayla21 x29.81

BEHS-UT 15Jones, Chloe A22 30.30

PHS-UT 16Tingen, Lauryn23 30.39

PHS-UT 16Chambers, Avery24 30.66

SPRV-UTDaines, Amy25 x31.10

SPRV-UTRiley, Paige26 x31.50

SPRV-UTJensen, Katherine27 x31.54

BEHS-UTOrgill, Jane28 31.57

SFHS-UT 16O'Neal, Lyndi29 x31.60

SFHS-UTMockett, Julia30 x31.77

SPRV-UTOman, Lexi31 x32.07

SPRV-UTLow, Annie32 x32.08

MMHS-UTLai, Eden33 32.32

BEHS-UTBoyce, Mary34 x32.71

PHS-UT 15Pitcher, Jenna35 x33.02

BEHS-UT 17Schulze, Ava M36 x33.05

SPRV-UTKey, Jaelynn37 x33.35

CDRVChadwick, Oakley38 33.54

SPRV-UTOvard, Sophia39 x33.88

PHS-UT 15Lindsey, Jaeda40 x34.09

CDRVChadwick, Peyton41 34.11

CDRVRobbins, Lila42 34.42

BEHS-UTMoriarty, Kylie43 x34.62

SPRV-UTWhite, Andeline44 x34.88

PHS-UT 15Walker, Miranda45 x36.04
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CDRVFord, Sarah46 x36.62

BEHS-UTSnider, Amelia*47 x36.91

CDRVWittleder, Mya*47 x36.91

MMHS-UTWood, Grace49 38.31

SFHS-UT 17O'Bannon, Keira50 x39.59

MMHS-UT 14Gabler, Hannah51 x40.98

MMHS-UTBellows, Aiden52 x41.24

CDRVMcLachlan, Rylee53 x47.61

CDRVValentine, Kennedy54 x48.47

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UT 16Hodgkinson, Tucker V1 23.32   20.0

CDRVHardy, Prescott2 23.38   17.0

BEHS-UTBradshaw, Colby3 24.30   16.0

MMHS-UT 17Taylor, James4 24.58   15.0

BEHS-UT 15Monson, Nic J5 24.67   14.0

PHS-UT 17Blackburn, Boston6 24.69   13.0

CDRVNelson, Korbin7 24.95   12.0

BEHS-UTMorrill, TJ8 25.12   11.0

RIDGE-AK 17Ward, Tavis9 25.43   9.0

RIDGE-AK 16Jensen, Braxton10 25.53   7.0

SPRV-UTMoore, Jason11 25.89   6.0

PHS-UT 17Kennard, Landon12 25.92   5.0

BEHS-UT 15Keller, Porter R13 x26.21

MMHS-UT 15Silva, Daniel14 26.46   4.0

SFHS-UT 15Sayre, James15 26.74   3.0

SPRV-UTJackson, Alex16 26.82   2.0

PHS-UT 18Keith, Jaxon17 27.04   1.0

PHS-UT 16Tanner, Ethan18 27.28

SFHS-UT 16Olsen, Charlie*19 27.47

PHS-UT 16Keith, Kodee*19 x27.47

SPRV-UT 16Ellingson, John21 27.59

CDRVNelson, Gavin22 27.91

BEHS-UTRupper, Maxwell23 x28.13

CDRVFox, Tyler24 28.21

PHS-UT 15Allen, Lincoln25 x28.25

PHS-UT 16Lawrenson, Ryker26 x28.82

CDRVProbert, MalaKai27 x29.03

SFHS-UT 16Robinson, Seth28 29.07

PHS-UT 15Farrer, Alex29 x29.48

SFHS-UT 17Ward, Andrew30 29.62

BEHS-UT 14Spangenberg, Derek L31 x29.67

PHS-UT 15Serynek, Ben32 x29.77

SPRV-UTMarshal, Zander33 30.36

SFHS-UT 16Painter, Grady34 x30.38

MMHS-UTNauta, Michael35 30.62

SFHS-UT 16Yoachum, Charlie36 x30.77

PHS-UT 15Andrew, Gabe37 x31.08

CDRVNelson, Grayson38 x31.76

MMHS-UTBodily, Zach39 32.36

PHS-UT 14Tingen, Brandon40 x32.50

SPRV-UTJensen, Thomas41 x32.57

MMHS-UTCrow, Bentley42 x32.83

RIDGE-AK 15Laranja, George43 33.50

SFHS-UTAlvarez, Angel44 x33.54

SFHS-UTAshdown, Jonas45 x34.72

SFHS-UTNielson, Jared46 x35.85

PHS-UT 18Bennett, Ethan47 x39.88

CDRVAnderson, Zachary48 x1:22.88

CDRVChamberlain, Carston--- X24.08

SFHS-UT 15McNeil, Landon--- DQ

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHS-UT 17Bulkley, Avery Q1 1:01.35   20.0

28.92 32.43

BEHS-UTWilliams, Rachel2 1:02.96   17.0

29.64 33.32

SPRV-UTWeight, Brinley3 1:05.83   16.0

30.66 35.17

MMHS-UT 17Long, Ellie4 1:06.42   15.0

32.03 34.39

CDRVKendall, Autumn5 1:07.28   14.0

31.88 35.40

CDRVGreenhalgh, Mia6 1:07.78   13.0

31.79 35.99

PHS-UT 15Bott, Haley7 1:08.03   12.0

31.78 36.25

BEHS-UT 16Parkin, Cai M8 1:09.26   11.0

31.70 37.56

RIDGE-AK 15Allen, Avery9 1:17.08   9.0

33.22 43.86

MMHS-UT 16Kilpatrick, Kelsey10 1:17.35   7.0

36.87 40.48

BEHS-UTAllen, Leileah11 1:18.95   6.0

34.65 44.30

BEHS-UTAllen, Kaitlyn12 1:19.57   5.0

35.40 44.17

BEHS-UT 14Olson, Koreen A13 x1:26.33

39.18 47.15

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CDRVScott, Tayte1 56.55   20.0

26.51 30.04

MMHS-UT 18Smith, Mason2 57.93   17.0

27.12 30.81

BEHS-UT 14Campbell, Darwin A3 58.67   16.0

27.59 31.08

BEHS-UT 16Hodgkinson, Tucker V4 59.12   15.0

26.87 32.25

PHS-UT 16Boersma, Spencer5 1:00.42   14.0

27.93 32.49

BEHS-UT 16Jones, Dawsen C6 1:01.53   13.0

28.51 33.02

BEHS-UT 17Callaway, Jaxton D7 1:01.73   12.0

28.60 33.13

PHS-UT 16Peterson, Blake8 1:02.22   11.0

27.67 34.55

SPRV-UTBaggs, Max9 1:03.18   9.0

29.43 33.75

PHS-UT 17Farrer, William10 1:04.01   7.0

29.00 35.01

RIDGE-AK 16Morales, Bruno11 1:04.21   6.0

29.86 34.35

PHS-UT 17Blackburn, Boston12 1:06.59   5.0

30.12 36.47

BEHS-UT 17Moss, Tate P13 x1:07.66

30.38 37.28

PHS-UT 17Lindsey, Carter14 x1:08.49

29.98 38.51

BEHS-UT 17Reeder, Spencer15 x1:09.10

32.13 36.97

SFHS-UTCook, Matthew16 1:14.08   4.0

33.07 41.01

RIDGE-AK 17Hansen, Samuel17 1:15.09   3.0

34.90 40.19

SFHS-UTBerky, Jacob18 1:15.34   2.0

33.63 41.71

SPRV-UTCornaby, Owen19 1:19.51   1.0

35.64 43.87

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SFHS-UT 18Riding, Coco1 55.17   20.0

26.78 28.39

PHS-UT 15Preece, Maisey2 57.22   17.0

27.33 29.89

BEHS-UTWeyand, Tessa3 58.65   16.0

27.94 30.71

SPRV-UT 15Brimhall, Ella4 59.15   15.0

RIDGE-AK 15Capserson, Eloise5 59.51   14.0

28.58 30.93

RIDGE-AK 17Sorensen, Adonyah*6 1:00.74   12.5

28.94 31.80

SPRV-UT 17Nord, Lana*6 1:00.74   12.5

29.50 31.24

MMHS-UT 14Long, Cassidy8 1:01.54   11.0

29.45 32.09

SFHS-UT 15Guzman, Sydney9 1:02.07   9.0

30.36 31.71

MMHS-UT 14Sonntag, Lydia10 1:02.16   7.0

29.96 32.20

BEHS-UTKeller, Courtney11 1:02.28   6.0

29.17 33.11

SPRV-UTHatfield, Haylee12 1:03.19   5.0

30.52 32.67

SPRV-UTWillardson, Karlie13 1:03.76   4.0

RIDGE-AK 15Sorensen, Nakiyah14 1:03.80   3.0

30.18 33.62

BEHS-UT 16Capener, Ella S15 1:04.60   2.0

30.58 34.02

PHS-UT 15Mobbs, Malia16 1:05.54   1.0

30.98 34.56

CDRVShawgo, Elizabeth17 1:06.46

33.51 32.95

SPRV-UTMottishaw, Paige18 x1:06.68

32.19 34.49

MMHS-UT 14Christensen, Lauren19 1:06.77

32.06 34.71

SPRV-UTWarren, Jane20 x1:06.79



Box Elder High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:18 AM  12/23/2024  Page 4

Springville Holiday Invite - 12/21/2024

Results
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RIDGE-AK 15Erickson, Tess21 1:06.81

31.40 35.41

PHS-UT 17Whitney, Natalie22 1:07.84

32.29 35.55

PHS-UT 17Andrew, Myra23 1:08.08

32.25 35.83

BEHS-UT 16Whitaker, Adelaide E24 1:08.67

32.15 36.52

BEHS-UTMitchell, Maylee25 x1:08.80

32.34 36.46

SPRV-UTPowell, McKayla26 x1:09.01

32.29 36.72

BEHS-UT 15Jones, Chloe A27 x1:09.04

SPRV-UTOrozco, Olivia28 x1:09.05

33.90 35.15

BEHS-UTBrough, Clara29 x1:09.88

33.44 36.44

BEHS-UTSparks, Sara30 x1:10.93

34.47 36.46

SPRV-UTRiley, Paige31 x1:11.01

SPRV-UTJensen, Katherine32 x1:11.67

33.42 38.25

PHS-UT 17Allinson, Avery33 x1:11.97

34.35 37.62

BEHS-UTOrgill, Jane34 x1:12.74

34.00 38.74

SPRV-UTOvard, Sophia35 x1:13.00

35.33 37.67

SPRV-UTAvery, Juliet36 x1:13.32

36.01 37.31

SPRV-UTWhite, Andeline37 x1:14.92

35.30 39.62

CDRVChadwick, Peyton38 1:15.16

35.20 39.96

PHS-UT 14Stone, Kambria39 x1:15.22

36.18 39.04

BEHS-UT 17Schulze, Ava M40 x1:15.28

35.58 39.70

PHS-UT 15Pitcher, Jenna41 x1:15.47

35.21 40.26

RIDGE-AK 15Orth, Bella42 x1:17.25

CDRVRobbins, Lila43 1:18.21

36.18 42.03

RIDGE-AK 17Thayn, Taylor44 x1:18.38

36.52 41.86

BEHS-UTDavis, Jennie45 x1:18.95

36.92 42.03

BEHS-UTMoriarty, Kylie46 x1:19.81

36.06 43.75

CDRVWittleder, Mya47 1:23.05

41.37 41.68

BEHS-UTSnider, Amelia48 x1:24.86

39.72 45.14

CDRVHall, Olive49 x1:27.41

39.30 48.11

CDRVFord, Sarah50 x1:27.55

39.15 48.40

SFHS-UT 17O'Bannon, Keira51 1:31.91

42.37 49.54

CDRVMcLachlan, Rylee52 x1:46.56

51.47 55.09

CDRVMcBee, Dixie--- DQ

35.51 40.38

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIDGE-AK 15Scott, Alex1 51.83   20.0

CDRVHardy, Prescott2 52.00   17.0

24.53 27.47

BEHS-UTGray, Jack3 52.65   16.0

24.95 27.70

RIDGE-AK 16Carlsen, Wyatt4 52.92   15.0

25.46 27.46

PHS-UT 17Cowie, Isaac5 53.05   14.0

25.15 27.90

BEHS-UTBradshaw, Colby6 53.88   13.0

25.50 28.38

RIDGE-AK 17Heiner, Luke7 53.92   12.0

24.82 29.10

RIDGE-AK 17Tenny, Ben8 53.93   11.0

CDRVNelson, Korbin9 55.88   9.0

26.87 29.01

RIDGE-AK 17Ward, Tavis10 x57.09

27.28 29.81

RIDGE-AK 16Herbert, Aaron11 x57.20

27.68 29.52

BEHS-UTMorrill, TJ12 57.25   7.0

27.69 29.56

MMHS-UT 14Nichols, Daxdyn13 57.58   6.0

28.03 29.55

MMHS-UT 16Teare, Preston14 58.00   5.0

27.80 30.20

PHS-UT 17Kennard, Landon15 58.10   4.0

27.15 30.95

SPRV-UTMay, Clark16 59.15   3.0

28.62 30.53

RIDGE-AK 14Jensen, Riley17 x59.24

28.50 30.74

SPRV-UTMoore, Jason18 59.60   2.0

27.61 31.99

BEHS-UTFirth, Ryan19 1:00.39   1.0

28.81 31.58

RIDGE-AK 17de la Hoz, Antony20 x1:00.67

28.54 32.13

PHS-UT 18Lawrenson, Braxton21 1:01.25

28.95 32.30

CDRVNelson, Gavin22 1:01.44

29.28 32.16

MMHS-UT 17Young, Patrick23 1:01.84

28.94 32.90

PHS-UT 16Keith, Kodee24 1:02.38

30.01 32.37

BEHS-UT 16Benson, Hyrum E25 x1:02.59

29.27 33.32

RIDGE-AK 15Cook, Loyal26 x1:02.70

30.40 32.30

PHS-UT 16Kennard, Lincoln27 x1:02.90

29.31 33.59

PHS-UT 16Tanner, Ethan28 x1:03.06

30.67 32.39

BEHS-UTRupper, Maxwell29 x1:03.75

30.46 33.29

BEHS-UTWard, Isaac30 x1:03.85

30.41 33.44

CDRVProbert, MalaKai31 1:03.87

32.02 31.85

SFHS-UT 16Olsen, Charlie32 1:04.53

31.10 33.43

CDRVFox, Tyler33 x1:05.06

30.99 34.07

PHS-UT 16Lawrenson, Ryker34 x1:05.17

30.90 34.27

RIDGE-AK 15Whelan, James35 x1:05.97

29.96 36.01

BEHS-UT 15Arzani, Bryson G36 x1:06.69

31.32 35.37

RIDGE-AK 16Paiser, Drew37 x1:06.85

31.41 35.44

SFHS-UT 16Yoachum, Charlie38 1:07.39

32.55 34.84

SFHS-UT 17Ward, Andrew39 1:08.32

30.80 37.52

PHS-UT 15Farrer, Alex40 x1:10.20

34.33 35.87

CDRVNelson, Grayson41 x1:11.04

35.10 35.94

PHS-UT 14Tingen, Brandon42 x1:14.35

34.77 39.58

RIDGE-AK 14Armstrong, Logan43 x1:14.52

34.17 40.35

SFHS-UT 15McNeil, Landon44 1:14.90

RIDGE-AK 15Laranja, George45 x1:15.95

35.21 40.74

PHS-UT 15Serynek, Ben46 x1:16.06

33.57 42.49

SFHS-UT 16Asay, Gavin47 x1:17.97

36.38 41.59

SFHS-UTAlvarez, Angel48 x1:18.12

RIDGE-AK 16Gore, Rhys49 x1:19.00

35.49 43.51

SFHS-UTAshdown, Jonas50 x1:21.58

37.48 44.10

PHS-UT 18Bennett, Ethan51 x1:43.68

49.03 54.65
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#13  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMHS-UT 17Long, Ellie1 5:33.90   20.0

30.79 32.89 33.6133.33

33.77 33.86 34.11 33.89

34.38 33.27

SPRV-UTWeight, Colbie2 5:54.18   17.0

32.48 35.41 36.0635.90

35.68 35.56 35.87 35.82

36.06 35.34

BEHS-UT 17Swenson, Amy J3 5:58.24   16.0

30.42 34.38 37.2236.10

36.91 37.50 37.11 37.32

36.49 34.79

BEHS-UT 16Walbridge, Daisy M4 6:10.95   15.0

32.62 36.04 37.4237.06

38.17 38.01 38.46 38.16

38.22 36.79

SFHS-UT 18Guzman, Izabel5 6:24.71   14.0

34.06 38.87 39.4039.73

38.73 38.99 39.70 39.61

38.21 37.41

BEHS-UTAllen, Leileah6 6:31.86   13.0

33.97 37.25 39.8738.45

41.01 40.15 40.69 40.91

40.65 38.91

SFHS-UT 15Lloyd, EJ7 6:38.87   12.0

35.09 38.93 40.6839.02

41.08 40.62 41.28 41.41

1:20.76

SPRV-UTDaines, Amy8 6:55.90   11.0

34.85 40.15 42.1341.22

42.49 43.19 43.59 44.10

43.77 40.41

PHS-UT 17Johnson, Kynzie9 7:00.39   9.0

38.28 42.30 42.9844.47

43.34 43.35 43.61 42.57

41.60 37.89

PHS-UT 16Tingen, Lauryn10 7:04.45   7.0

36.86 41.35 43.1143.29

43.73 44.66 44.29 43.48

42.91 40.77

RIDGE-AK 16Robison, Heidi11 7:09.27   6.0

43.49

43.82 43.94 1:30.04 44.64

44.30

PHS-UT 18Kenison, Liberty12 7:37.99   5.0

39.47 46.18 46.5147.58

46.65 46.58 47.05 48.10

46.39 43.48

 
#14  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPRV-UT 17Randall, Samuel1 5:11.70   20.0

27.17 29.82 31.4731.19

32.49 32.26 32.83 33.12

31.89 29.46

SPRV-UTHansen, Logan2 5:14.75   17.0

28.46 31.37 31.9831.90

32.36 32.45 32.10 31.40

32.12 30.61

CDRVGeorge, Zander3 5:20.30   16.0

28.02 31.01 32.3832.16

32.47 32.89 33.29 33.75

32.57 31.76

BEHS-UT 15Monson, Nic J4 5:28.15   15.0

27.16 30.57 33.8632.33

33.73 34.44 34.85 34.60

35.14 31.47

BEHS-UT 15Davidson, Jace L*5 5:32.76   13.5

29.26 32.68 34.4034.33

34.24 34.16 34.06 34.17

33.62 31.84

BEHS-UT 16Campbell, Aiden G*5 5:32.76   13.5

30.03 32.86 34.0833.72

34.44 34.55 34.13 34.07

33.50 31.38

MMHS-UT 15Silva, Daniel7 5:42.64   12.0

30.22 33.68 34.7834.11

34.09 36.52 36.40 35.58

34.65 32.61

CDRVJordan, Levi8 5:44.01   11.0

30.33 33.60 34.5834.05

35.71 35.81 35.73 35.68

35.08 33.44

MMHS-UT 16Ehinger, Grant9 5:44.76   9.0

30.10 32.17 34.7633.34

35.22 35.39 36.46 36.45

36.25 34.62

SPRV-UT 16Ellingson, John10 5:58.15   7.0

31.85 35.30 36.6937.20

36.83 36.81 36.21 36.25

36.48 34.53

SFHS-UT 16Robinson, Seth11 7:13.42   6.0

34.72 38.47 43.3543.29

46.10 45.74 46.91 45.86

45.92 43.06

 
#15  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASFHS-UT1 1:49.84   40.0

Guzman, Sydney 15 Andersen, McKenna 16

Moore, Tessa 17 Riding, Coco 18

28.72 27.92 25.5027.70

ARIDGE-AK2 1:49.91   34.0

Capserson, Eloise 15 Allen, Avery 15

Sorensen, Nakiyah 15 Sorensen, Adonyah 17

27.33 28.06 26.9027.62

ABEHS-UT3 1:50.02   32.0

Swenson, Amy J 17 Parkin, Cai M 16

Keller, Courtney Petersen, Camryn

27.88 27.39 23.8330.92

APHS-UT4 1:53.72   30.0

Bulkley, Avery Q 17 Mobbs, Malia 15

Andrew, Myra 17 Bott, Haley 15

26.41 30.61 27.4229.28

ACDRV5 1:54.13   28.0

Greenhalgh, Mia Hicken, Reese

Shawgo, Elizabeth Kendall, Autumn

27.42 28.32 29.4728.92

ASPRV-UT6 1:56.62   26.0

Nord, Lana 17 Hatfield, Haylee

Jensen, Katherine Brimhall, Ella 15

29.12 28.65 26.9931.86

AMMHS-UT7 1:58.56   24.0

Nichols, Danyka 17 Humble, Megan 17

Carter, Morgan Perrins, Celeste

29.66 33.25 16.8838.77

BBEHS-UT8 x1:59.10

Capener, Ella S 16 Jones, Chloe A 15

Allen, Leileah Walbridge, Daisy M 16

29.86 30.43 58.81

BRIDGE-AK9 x2:00.02

Darnell, Madelyn 15 Dayton, SofieAnn 17

Robison, Heidi 16 Erickson, Halle 17

29.74 29.26 29.6531.37

BSPRV-UT10 x2:03.80

Low, Annie Tingey, Carly

Allen, Clara Powell, McKayla

36.59 25.52 30.7430.95

BPHS-UT11 x2:06.56

Johnson, Kynzie 17 Lindsey, Jaeda 15

Whitney, Natalie 17 Tingen, Lauryn 16

30.47 32.77 32.0231.30

BCDRV12 x2:18.16

Chadwick, Oakley Chadwick, Peyton

McBee, Dixie Wittleder, Mya

34.06 34.84 34.9834.28

BSFHS-UT--- DQ

Mockett, Julia O'Neal, Lyndi 16

Colton, Sofia 18 Cope, Eliana 16

31.62 31.96 1:05.67

 
#16  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARIDGE-AK1 1:35.29   40.0

Carlsen, Wyatt 16 Tenny, Ben 17

Heiner, Luke 17 Scott, Alex 15

24.47 23.89 23.3823.55

ACDRV2 1:35.34   34.0

Hardy, Prescott George, Zander

Nelson, Korbin Scott, Tayte

AMMHS-UT3 1:35.75   32.0

Knudsen, Keegan 16 Taylor, James 17

Christensen, Logan 16 Smith, Mason 18

24.63 24.32 22.2924.51

APHS-UT4 1:37.11   30.0

Cowie, Isaac 17 Farrer, William 17

Boersma, Spencer 16 Peterson, Blake 16

24.59 25.65 22.8224.05
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ABEHS-UT5 1:37.30   28.0

Gray, Jack Bradshaw, Colby

Dixon, Carson M 17 Biskey, James A 17

24.93 24.53 24.1123.73

BBEHS-UT6 x1:38.96

Morrill, TJ Jones, Dawsen C 16

Campbell, Darwin A 14 Callaway, Jaxton D 17

25.13 25.49 24.3224.02

ASFHS-UT7 1:39.11   26.0

Au, Benjamin 16 Sayre, James 15

Jewkes, Dominic 16 Leishman, Gavin 16

ASPRV-UT8 1:41.37   24.0

Hansen, Logan May, Clark

Cornaby, Owen Randall, Samuel 17

25.10 26.14 50.13

BRIDGE-AK9 x1:43.21

Jensen, Riley 14 Morales, Bruno 16

Ward, Tavis 17 Herbert, Aaron 16

27.17 25.50 24.7125.83

BMMHS-UT10 x1:45.48

Silva, Daniel 15 Young, Patrick 17

Teare, Preston 16 Ehinger, Grant 16

27.75 27.36 50.37

BPHS-UT11 x1:46.81

Lawrenson, Braxton 18 Keith, Jaxon 18

Kennard, Landon 17 Blackburn, Boston 17

28.62 26.63 25.2126.35

BCDRV12 x1:49.47

Jordan, Levi Ibarra, Jonathan

Fox, Tyler Nelson, Gavin

27.30 27.22 27.5627.39

BSPRV-UT13 x1:56.93

Ellingson, John 16 Marshal, Zander

Jensen, Thomas Jackson, Alex

27.73 29.92 26.1133.17

BSFHS-UT14 x1:57.67

Olsen, Charlie 16 Painter, Grady 16

Berky, Jacob Robinson, Seth 16

27.68 31.09 30.4928.41

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHS-UT 17Bulkley, Avery Q1 1:01.71   20.0

30.45 31.26

BEHS-UT 16Parkin, Cai M2 1:05.80   17.0

31.51 34.29

CDRVKendall, Autumn3 1:10.11   16.0

34.85 35.26

SFHS-UT 17Moore, Tessa4 1:10.30   15.0

34.53 35.77

BEHS-UTKeller, Courtney5 1:12.29   14.0

35.58 36.71

RIDGE-AK 15Darnell, Madelyn6 1:12.46   13.0

35.01 37.45

BEHS-UT 15Bettolo, Sophie A7 1:13.54   12.0

35.70 37.84

BEHS-UT 16McClellan, Iris8 1:14.27   11.0

35.96 38.31

BEHS-UTAllen, Kaitlyn9 x1:15.10

36.62 38.48

PHS-UT 15Mobbs, Malia10 1:16.68   9.0

37.60 39.08

SPRV-UTOman, Lexi11 1:18.71   7.0

38.53 40.18

SPRV-UTTingey, Carly12 1:18.84   6.0

38.80 40.04

SPRV-UTLow, Annie13 1:19.11   5.0

36.92 42.19

PHS-UT 16Chambers, Avery14 1:20.21   4.0

38.15 42.06

PHS-UT 18Kenison, Liberty15 1:21.52   3.0

40.71 40.81

PHS-UT 17Whitney, Natalie16 x1:22.88

40.45 42.43

RIDGE-AK 15Erickson, Tess17 1:23.77   2.0

40.43 43.34

MMHS-UTCarter, Morgan18 1:25.16   1.0

39.97 45.19

BEHS-UTBoyce, Mary19 x1:28.09

41.92 46.17

CDRVMcBee, Dixie20 1:28.43

43.05 45.38

RIDGE-AK 15Orth, Bella21 1:29.98

SFHS-UT 16O'Neal, Lyndi22 1:35.43

45.89 49.54

MMHS-UTWood, Grace23 1:35.87

SPRV-UTKey, Jaelynn--- DQ

40.48 47.72

PHS-UT 14Stone, Kambria--- DQ

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UTGray, Jack1 1:00.05   20.0

29.54 30.51

PHS-UT 14Kunz, Finn2 1:01.82   17.0

30.14 31.68

BEHS-UT 14Campbell, Darwin A3 1:02.59   16.0

31.14 31.45

BEHS-UT 17Dixon, Carson M4 1:02.73   15.0

31.11 31.62

BEHS-UT 17Reeder, Spencer5 1:04.46   14.0

31.49 32.97

BEHS-UT 15Keller, Porter R6 x1:05.46

32.19 33.27

MMHS-UT 16Christensen, Logan7 1:05.77   13.0

31.89 33.88

RIDGE-AK 15Sandgren, Jack8 1:07.22   12.0

32.17 35.05

BEHS-UT 16Moss, Cody J9 x1:08.92

34.05 34.87

BEHS-UTFirth, Ryan10 x1:09.56

34.24 35.32

SPRV-UTBaggs, Max11 1:09.73   11.0

RIDGE-AK 16Jensen, Braxton12 1:09.76   9.0

34.24 35.52

PHS-UT 17Lindsey, Carter13 1:09.98   7.0

33.86 36.12

PHS-UT 18Keith, Jaxon14 1:13.47   6.0

35.12 38.35

SPRV-UTMarshal, Zander15 1:23.06   5.0

40.80 42.26

BEHS-UT 14Spangenberg, Derek L16 x1:26.73

41.54 45.19

SFHS-UT 16Asay, Gavin17 1:32.29   4.0

45.39 46.90

MMHS-UTCrow, Bentley18 1:35.77   3.0

44.81 50.96

RIDGE-AK 16Gore, Rhys--- 1:04.22

47.15 17.07

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UT 17Nelson, Taylee D1 1:09.14   20.0

33.16 35.98

SPRV-UTBrower, Kate2 1:11.87   17.0

34.91 36.96

BEHS-UTPetersen, Camryn3 1:16.39   16.0

34.97 41.42

SPRV-UT 15Leauanae, Aulia4 1:21.82   15.0

38.92 42.90

BEHS-UT 16Whitaker, Adelaide E5 1:22.22   14.0

38.38 43.84

SPRV-UTWeight, Brinley6 1:22.80   13.0

39.38 43.42

BEHS-UTMitchell, Maylee7 1:23.00   12.0

40.00 43.00

BEHS-UTBrough, Ivy8 x1:23.88

39.86 44.02

SPRV-UTAllen, Clara9 1:24.13   11.0

39.97 44.16

PHS-UT 18Mobbs, Alex10 1:24.28   9.0

39.22 45.06

RIDGE-AK 16Robison, Heidi11 1:27.02   7.0

41.42 45.60

BEHS-UTBrough, Clara12 x1:27.34

41.19 46.15

MMHS-UT 17Nichols, Danyka13 1:27.99   6.0

41.84 46.15

MMHS-UT 15Richards, Kyleigh14 1:29.72   5.0

42.98 46.74

BEHS-UT 14Cowdin, Ava G15 x1:30.80

42.30 48.50

SFHS-UT 18Colton, Sofia16 1:33.31   4.0

41.94 51.37

RIDGE-AK 17Erickson, Halle17 1:33.60   3.0

43.15 50.45

SPRV-UTAvery, Juliet18 x1:33.80

44.81 48.99

MMHS-UT 17Humble, Megan19 1:34.29   2.0

44.66 49.63
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SFHS-UT 16Cope, Eliana20 1:36.84   1.0

45.81 51.03

PHS-UT 15Lindsey, Jaeda21 1:44.16

48.37 55.79

PHS-UT 15Walker, Miranda--- DQ

47.57 54.71

RIDGE-AK 17Thayn, Taylor--- DQ

49.00 58.60

MMHS-UTLai, Eden--- DQ

46.97 57.06

CDRVChadwick, Oakley--- DQ

47.67 52.98

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UT 17McKee, Dallin R1 1:04.37   20.0

30.39 33.98

SFHS-UT 16Jewkes, Dominic2 1:05.61   17.0

30.63 34.98

BEHS-UTShy, Ehren3 1:09.53   16.0

32.16 37.37

BEHS-UT 17Biskey, James A4 1:11.11   15.0

34.01 37.10

BEHS-UT 17Moss, Tate P5 1:12.05   14.0

33.91 38.14

SFHS-UT 16Leishman, Gavin6 1:13.45   13.0

35.13 38.32

CDRVIbarra, Jonathan7 1:14.64   12.0

35.69 38.95

SPRV-UTHansen, Logan8 1:14.75   11.0

34.83 39.92

RIDGE-AK 16Flammer, Ian9 1:14.83   9.0

34.80 40.03

RIDGE-AK 16Herbert, Aaron10 1:14.89   7.0

35.57 39.32

MMHS-UT 14Nichols, Daxdyn11 1:15.11   6.0

35.90 39.21

MMHS-UT 16Knudsen, Keegan12 1:15.54   5.0

35.56 39.98

SPRV-UTCornaby, Owen13 1:15.90   4.0

35.83 40.07

SFHS-UT 16Au, Benjamin14 1:16.22   3.0

35.35 40.87

PHS-UT 16Boersma, Spencer15 1:20.43   2.0

37.29 43.14

RIDGE-AK 15Cook, Loyal16 1:20.69   1.0

38.26 42.43

RIDGE-AK 16Paiser, Drew17 1:21.04

37.84 43.20

SPRV-UTJackson, Alex18 1:21.23

38.25 42.98

PHS-UT 16Kennard, Lincoln19 1:22.64

38.37 44.27

MMHS-UT 17Young, Patrick20 1:22.74

39.53 43.21

BEHS-UT 15Arzani, Bryson G21 x1:23.39

39.70 43.69

PHS-UT 15Andrew, Gabe22 1:27.50

40.62 46.88

RIDGE-AK 14Wheeler, Nickson23 x1:30.10

43.20 46.90

SFHS-UT 16Painter, Grady24 1:30.79

43.90 46.89

RIDGE-AK 14Armstrong, Logan25 x1:33.45

44.22 49.23

 
#21  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASPRV-UT1 3:52.91   40.0

Brower, Kate Hatfield, Haylee

Brimhall, Ella 15 Leauanae, Aulia 15

28.08 58.54 1:01.2429.56

27.67 58.66 26.53 54.47

ABEHS-UT2 3:54.70   34.0

Swenson, Amy J 17 Williams, Rachel

Weyand, Tessa Nelson, Taylee D 17

28.82 1:00.03 59.2728.56

27.36 58.35 26.73 57.05

AMMHS-UT3 4:03.92   32.0

Long, Cassidy 14 Long, Ellie 17

Sonntag, Lydia 14 Richards, Kyleigh 15

28.77 1:00.13 1:01.9929.44

29.52 1:01.95 28.55 59.85

BBEHS-UT4 x4:34.28

Allen, Leileah Brough, Ivy

Jones, Chloe A 15 Capener, Ella S 16

33.04 1:09.32 1:08.7732.52

32.00 1:08.72 31.17 1:07.47

APHS-UT5 4:38.85   30.0

Mobbs, Alex 18 Tingen, Lauryn 16

Whitney, Natalie 17 Mobbs, Malia 15

31.48 1:05.85 1:13.0234.28

33.64 1:12.13 31.76 1:07.85

BSPRV-UT6 x4:41.12

Warren, Jane Jensen, Katherine

Weight, Colbie Low, Annie

31.06 1:10.84 1:06.7129.38

33.10 1:09.98 34.34 1:13.59

BPHS-UT7 x4:51.28

Johnson, Kynzie 17 Kenison, Liberty 18

Pitcher, Jenna 15 Andrew, Myra 17

33.79 1:11.69 1:16.6735.64

33.60 1:09.63 35.14 1:13.29

ARIDGE-AK--- DQ

Thayn, Taylor 17 Orth, Bella 15

Dayton, SofieAnn 17 Erickson, Tess 15

37.92 1:27.52 1:20.2737.86

31.12 1:05.95 30.38 1:06.41

ACDRV--- 5:01.65

Chadwick, Oakley Chadwick, Peyton

McBee, Dixie Wittleder, Mya

38.39 1:21.69 1:21.2338.02

38.27 1:22.95 55.78

 
#22  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABEHS-UT1 3:27.66   40.0

Gray, Jack McKee, Dallin R 17

Hodgkinson, Tucker V 16 Biskey, James A 17

25.14 52.85 49.9823.43

24.30 52.04 25.27 52.79

ACDRV2 3:32.65   34.0

Hardy, Prescott George, Zander

Nelson, Korbin Scott, Tayte

25.55

27.52 1:46.23

ARIDGE-AK3 3:41.79   32.0

Tenny, Ben 17 Morales, Bruno 16

Jensen, Riley 14 Herbert, Aaron 16

25.91 53.83 54.0126.52

26.88 57.05 26.87 56.90

APHS-UT4 3:41.97   30.0

Peterson, Blake 16 Lindsey, Carter 17

Kennard, Landon 17 Kunz, Finn 14

24.47 52.37 56.6626.73

27.54 58.74 25.84 54.20

ASPRV-UT5 3:42.32   28.0

Hansen, Logan Baggs, Max

Moore, Jason Randall, Samuel 17

BBEHS-UT6 x3:42.41

Bradshaw, Colby Monson, Nic J 15

Jones, Dawsen C 16 Callaway, Jaxton D 17

26.00 55.18 54.4625.40

27.26 57.11 26.11 55.66

BRIDGE-AK7 x3:53.04

Jensen, Braxton 16 Sandgren, Jack 15

Flammer, Ian 16 de la Hoz, Antony 17

27.11 56.93 27.01

30.99 58.84 1:30.26

ASFHS-UT8 4:28.49   26.0

Berky, Jacob Painter, Grady 16

Yoachum, Charlie 16 Olsen, Charlie 16

29.73 1:04.13 1:11.3834.12

1:10.24 1:26.05 46.93

BPHS-UT--- DQ

Kennard, Lincoln 16 Tanner, Ethan 16

Lawrenson, Braxton 18 Allen, Lincoln 15

30.75 1:05.71 1:04.6130.12

29.55 1:03.34 28.64 1:01.95

AMMHS-UT--- DQ

Knudsen, Keegan 16 Taylor, James 17

Christensen, Logan 16 Smith, Mason 18

25.36 27.89

26.00

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Box Elder High School 435

2. Springville High School 342.5

3. Payson High School Swim 255

4. Spanish Fork High School 228
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Results
(Scores - Women)

5. Maple Mountain High School 218

6. Ridgeline High School 189.5

7. Cedar Valley High School Swim 116

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Box Elder High School 510

2. Ridgeline High School 295

3. Payson High School Swim 245

4. Cedar Valley High School Swim 242

5. Springville High School 198

6. Maple Mountain High School 197

7. Spanish Fork High School 153


